
Spring semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Exams for group M17-621

Thu, 03 May 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Principles of Information Security  Malyuk A.A.  B-100
Wed, 16 May 08:30 — 10:05 TEST English Language (Technological Terminology )  A-210
Tue, 22 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Construction Design (1)  Eryomin N.V., Kuropatkin A.D.  VNIIA
Tue, 22 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Elemental Components Of Electronic, Electrictrophysical, Electromechanical And

Nuclear Equipment  Maksimkin A.I.  VNIIA
Wed, 23 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Mathematical Statistics and Experimental Data Analysis  Ryabeva E.V.  V-117
Wed, 23 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Reliability of Complex Technical Systems  Kudryavtsev E.M.  A-220
Thu, 24 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Computer Technology  Panasenko R.A.  A-119a
Fri, 25 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Academic (Research) Practice: Construction Equipment  Maksimkin A.I.,

Sidorov A.V.  dep.18
Tue, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Construction Design (1)  Kuropatkin A.D., Eryomin N.V.  VNIIA
Sat, 09 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Computer Technology  Panasenko R.A.  A-119a
Wed, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mathematical Statistics and Experimental Data Analysis  Ryabeva E.V.  V-109
Mon, 18 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Reliability of Complex Technical Systems  Kudryavtsev E.M.  A-220


